1 September, 2018
Document Control Nr. 037 Rev. 1.0
ANV31A81A
Anvo-Systems Dresden
FEATURES
• Compatible with Serial Peripheral Interface (SPI)
• Supports SPI Modes 0 and 3
• 66MHz clock rate

ANV31A81A
Anvo-Systems Dresden
Ordering Information
ANV 3 1 A 8 1 A S C 66 _
Lead Finish
Blank = 100% Sn (Matte Tin)
Clock Rate
66 = 66 MHz
Temperature Range
C = Commercial (0 to 70°C)
K = Industrial (-40 to 85°C)
Package
S = Plastic 8-pin 150 mil SOIC
Power Supply
A = 3.0V ... 3.6V
Interface
1 = SPI
Density
8 = 256Kb
Version
A = actual
Store Type
1 = Instruction
Memory Type
3= serial nvSRAM
19
ANV31A81A
September, 2018
Document Control Nr. 037 Rev. 1.0 Anvo-Systems Dresden
Document Revision History
Anvo-Systems Dresden ANV31A81A Datasheet, September 2018
Copyright 2018, Anvo-Systems Dresden GmbH. All rights reserved.
Revision Date Summary
1.0 September 2018 initial version
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!